

ITEM NO.52

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 61 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SASI ENTERPRISES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 62 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 63 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 64 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, additional documents are to be filed

before 6.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd