

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 61 OF 2007

SASI ENTERPRISES Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 62 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to file additional documents)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 63 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 64 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1378 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, permission to file synopsis and list of dates)

Date: 09/07/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For the parties

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arjit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Pranay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Mathur, Adv.

Mr. D.K Chidanand, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Srivastav, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER