

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 61 OF 2007

SASI ENTERPRISES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 62/2007

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 63/2007

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 64/2007

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1378/2012

(With appln. for stay, permission to file synopsis and list of dates)

Date: 23/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kr. Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG

Mr. Aditya Singla, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. K. Ramaswami, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on October 30, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|